Chabot College
Trends from Student Surveys: 2001-2019

Living Situation

Fall 2001| Fall 2003 | Fall 2005 | Fall 2007 | Fall 2009 | Fall 2011 | Fall 2013 | Fall 2015 Fall 2017 Fall 2019
Parents 55% 60% 59% 59% 62% 64% 71% 71% 72%
Parents/Relatives* 78%
Spouse/Partner 20% 20% 18% 19% 17% 14% 12% 12% 12% 12%
Other Relatives, 14%|  10%|  12%|  12%| 11| 14w 11%|  12%| 1%
Friends or Housemates
Roommates** 6%
Alone 10% 9% 10% 9% 9% 8% 5% 5% 5% 2%
Shelter/homeless*** 1% <1% <1% <1% <1% 0% 1% <1% <1% <1%

* In Fall 2019, question was changed from "live wth parents" to "living with parents/relatives"

** In Fall 2019, question was changed from "live with other relatives, friends, or housemates" to "living with roommate(s)"

***0IR recommends interpreting with caution: Students who are homeless or living in shelters may be less likely to be in class to take the survey

and be counted.
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* In Fall 2019, question was changed to include relatives. The increase of 6% from the Fall2017 finding may be a result of this change.

SOURCE NOTES: The Chabot College Student Satisfaction Survey is conducted every other Fall.

Surveys are conducted in a representative sample of on-campus course sections.
Each percentage has a margin of error of one to three percentage points.
In Fall 2019, the survey was completed by 1,544 students (59% full-time, 41% part-time)
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